GE M2LR 微量水传感器露点分析仪探头
产品名称 GE M2LR 微量水传感器露点分析仪探头
公司名称 北京域能汇通科技有限公司
价格 .00/个
规格参数 品牌:GE
型号:M2LR
产地:美国
公司地址 北京市朝阳区立清路8号3-2205
联系电话 86-010-65911327-101 18614088757
产品详情
原产国/地区 爱尔兰 是否进口 是 订货号M2LR-T0-000-0
加工定制 否 货号 M2LW 品牌GE/通用电气
型号 M2LR 类型 在线露点变送器 测量范围-110-60
测量精度 ±2°C or ±3°C 测量对象 气体、无水液体 温度范围-110-60（℃）
分辨率 见说明 尺寸 见说明（mm） 电压见说明（v）
电源 见说明 是否跨境货源 否
Panametrics氧化铝水分探头设定工业水分测量的性能和价值标准已有40多年。使用时，M 系列水分探头
通过一根内连电缆连接在Panametrics湿度仪控制台上。易用性、宽广的测量范围以及严格的校准标准使
得这些系统在全世界成为工业水分测量的优先选择。
优越的性能
氧化物层的薄膜厚度对这种传感器的性能起着关键作用。 GE制造的传感器，其氧化膜的厚度能够显示传
感器的真实绝对湿度，而不是相对湿度的反应。这种关键性的薄膜厚度也为M系列探头提供了快速响应
和异常的校准稳定性。
特点� 与认证的电子设备或齐纳式安全栅配合使用时是本质安全的�
优越的灵敏度、响应速度和校准稳定性� 可选温度传感器�
校准数据可溯源至美国国家标准技术研究院（NIST)或英国国家物理实验室(NPL)�
专为现场应用而设计或与样品处理系统配合使用� 真实绝对湿度传感器� 广泛的动态范围
应用该Panametrics氧化铝水分传感器探头用于测量气体和非水溶性液体中的微量到周围水平之间的水分
浓度。其设计旨在与所有 Panametrics水分仪一起用于工业领域，包括:
石油化工
天然气
工业气体
半导体
炉气/热处理
发电
空气干燥器
药业
航空航天
704-662-12 CABLE ASSY DB9F TO F/L 12FT (1 NUM)
MC704ZM/A - MODEL NO:A1277 APPLE USB ETHERNET ADAPTER - ZML
TAG AT-7001 & AT-704 421-1989 EASEL FRAME & SUNSHADE, 50MM BOX 304SS, SUNSHADE 1.5MM
SHEET (304SS), REMOVABLE LIFTING E
6544-1-704 SCORPIO NRG HYBRID INSTRUMENTS (INSTRUMENT FOR IMPLANT FOR SEVERELY
PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED PATIENTS) (LIST 32
704 671 25 PAIR OF DUAL TRANSDUCER CABLES 25(QTY:2NOS) FOOT LENGTH WITH BNC TO LEMO
CONNECTORS FOR USE WITH C PT C TS
704-662-12 CABLE ASSY DB9F TO F/L 12FT (QTY 1 PCS)
BOM CABLE ASSY PUSH PULL 2 METER LG STD 704 1317 02 (QTY 2 NOS)
704 820 STANDARD 10 FOOT PROBE CABLE FOR USE BETWEEN TF MOISTURE PROBE AND PM880
HYGROMETER (QTY 1 NUM)
CROSLAND FUEL FILTER 704 K 9-301437-01 (PART FOR FILTERING MACHINERY)
FLOWMETER EQUIPMENT : 7.5 INCH ADAPTOR CABLE TO CONNECT MISP2 PROBE TO EXISTING TW
CABLE (PART NO.704-1224-00)
CABLE- STANDARD 11 FOOT PROBE CABLE FOR USE BETWEEN MIS PROBE 2 MOISTURE PROBE
AND(qty 4 nos) PM880 HYGROMETER 704 1226
7.5 inch adaptor cable to connect MISP2 PROBE TO EXISTING TW CABLE 704 1224 00 (QTY 3 NOS)
CABLE ASSY DB9F TO F/L 12FT 704 662 12 (qty 1 nos)
704-1224-00 7.5 INCH ADAPTOR CABLE TO CONNECT MISP2 PROBE TO EXISTING TW CABLE (QTY 3
NUM)
704-1224-00 7.5 INCH ADAPTOR CABLE TO CONNECT MISP2 PROBE TO EXISTING TW CABLE (QTY 1
NUM)
CN704A HP 792 Lt Magenta and Magenta Printhead (Printhead only)
704 671 25 PAIR OF DUAL TRANSDUCER CABLES 25 FOOT LENGTH WITH BNC TO LEMO
CONNECTORS FOR USE WITH C PT C TS TRANSDUCER
PAIR OF DUAL TRANSDUCER CABLES 25 FOOT LENGTH WITH BNC TO LEMO CONNECTORS FOR
USE WITH C TS TRASDUCERS AND PT868 704 671
CABLE ASSY DB9F TO F/L 12FT 704 662 12 (qty 1)
HMC704LP4E PLL 8GHZ LOW SPURIOUS
EAR CLIP MED 18K E52(GOLD FINDINGS FOR JEWELLERY MANUFACTURE)(20.704 GMS)
STANDARD 25 FOOT PROBE CABLE FOR USE BETWEEN MIS PROBE 2 MOISTURE PROBE AND PM880
HYGROMETER 704 1226 02
705-704-04 MIS1 FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY FOR AC UNITS WITH POWER SWITCH KEYPAD AND
DISPLAY FOR RCK BENCH AND PANEL PACKAGE
704 671 25 PAIR OF DUAL TRANSDUCER CABLES 25 FOOT LENGTH WITH BNC TO LEMO
CONNECTORS FOR USE WITH C PT C TS TRANSDUCERS
704-1224-00 7.5 INCH ADAPTOR CABLE TO CONNECT MISP2 PROBE TO EXISTING TW CABLE
704-1262-12 Z4 RS 232 CABLE TO FLYING LEADS 12 FT LONG
PAIR OF DUAL TRANSDUCER CABLES 25 FOOT LENGTH WITH BNC TO LEMO CONNECTORS 704 671
25
CABLE ASSY DB9F TO F/L 12 FT 704-662-12
CABLE ASSY DB9F TO F/L 12FT 704 662 12
704 662 12 CABLE ASSY DB9F TO F/L 12FT 704 662 12
704-662-12 CABLE ASSY DB9F TO F/L 12FT
64690710 ACS800-704-0910-7 SUPPLY MODULE FREQUENCYCONVERTER(VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE)
704 1224 00 7.5 INCH ADAPTOR CABLE TO CONNECT MISP2 PROBE TO EXISTING TW CABLE
MODEL-WANDA 7.0-4 135 CATHETER - INTRA ARTERIAL CATHETER
704-662 12 CABLE ASSY DB9F TO F/L 12FT
704-1106-05 ASSY CABLE PAIR XDCR M8 THRD 3 PIN 25 FT
704-671-25 PAIR OF DUAL TRANSDUCER CABLES: 25 FOOT LENGTH WITH BNC TO LEMO
CONNECTORS FOR USE WITH C-PT; C-TS TRANSDUCER
704 1111 05 CABLE ASSY PAIR XDCR M8 THRD 3 PIN TO LEMO 25FT
ADB704 CHOLESTEROL 1000ML (LAB REAGENT)
PAIR OF DUAL TRANSDUCER CABLES, 25 FOOT P/N 704-671-25 (ACCY FOR FLOWMETER)
704-662-12 CABLE ASSY DB9F TO Fit 1217 RS232 cable 9 pin female (D139) connector on computer end to flying
704-609 CABLE ASSY ANALOG I/O
INK CARTRIDGES - HP 792 Lt Magenta and Magenta Printhead (WITH PRINT HEAD) / CN704A
704 820 STANDARD 10 FOOT PROBE CABLE FOR USE BETWEEN TF MOISTURE PROBE AND PM880
HYGROMETER
704 819 STANDARD 10 FOOT PROBE CABLE FOR USE BETWEEN M SERIES MOISTURE PROBE AND
PM880 HYGROMETER
704 821 STANDARD 10 FOOT PROBE CABLE FOR USE BETWEEN MISP MOISTURE PROBE AND PM880
HYGROMETER
705-704 04 MISI FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY FOR AC UNITS WITH POWER SWITCH KEYPAD AND
DISPLAY FOR RACK BENCH AND PANEL PACKAGE
704 668 12 RS232 COMMUNICATION CABLE 9 PIN FEMALE D TYPE CONNECTOR ON ONE END FLYING
LEADS ON THE OTHER END 12 FEET IN L
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)